PROJECT TYPE
PROJECT NAME
SPS-0072
BLE - C -
A
-
B
-
C
IMPORTANT: (1) Bulbs not included with the purchase of this chandelier
Order Example:   BLE  -  C  -  PINDY3-VAN24  -  100  -  CSBG
DOWNTOWN PENDANT CHANDELIERS
BARN LIGHT CHANDELIER COLLECTION
REV 09.25.19
A - LIGHT OPTION B - FINISHES C - CORDS
DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
Max Weight: 10.0 lbs
PINDY4-VAN36 4-Light Chandelier
PINDY3-VAN24 3-Light Chandelier
PINDY5-VAN36 5-Light Chandelier
PINDY6-VAN36 6-Light Chandelier
600 Bronze
601 Chocolate
605 Rust
615 Oil-Rubbed Bronze
700 Royal Blue
705 Navy
800 Industrial Grey
805 Charcoal Granite
975 Galvanized
710 Cobalt Blue
715 Delphite Blue
810 Graphite
POWDER COAT FINISHES:
100 Black
105 Textured Black
200 White
300 Dark Green
307 Emerald Green
390 Teal
400 Barn Red
420 Orange
480 Blush Pink
490 Magenta
500
370 Mint
380 Chartreuse
470 Watermelon
570 Sun�ower
Buttery Yellow
311 Jadite
CSA LISTED CORD OPTIONS:
SBK Standard Black
SWH Standard White
CSB Black Cloth
CSR Red Cloth
CSGW Gold & White Cloth
CSW White Cloth
CSBG Black & Gold Cloth
CSBB Black & Brown Cloth
CSBW Black & White Cloth
CSBP Black & Pink Cloth
CSRW Red & White Cloth
CSUW Blue & White Cloth
NON-CSA LISTED CORD OPTIONS:
CRZ Red Chevron
TRW Red & White Twist
CBK Black Cotton
TBK Black Cotton Twist
TBB Brown & Beige Twist
CMG Grey Cotton
TWH White Cotton Twist
TBW Black & White Twist
TBR Brown Cotton Twist
TRD Red Cotton Twist
TPT Putty Cotton Twist
DOWNTOWN 3-Light Pendant Chandelier
(PINDY3-VAN24)
3.3”